
440,,~ 2 Mile Relay

1. Cheetahs "All

60.21. Quad cities12,50,8
2. Pasadena HAil

60.42. Blazers13.05,7
3. Santa Barbara itA"

61.4
4. ;~u{l.dcities

62.51320 Vialk Relay
3. Cheetah "Btr

69.2
6. Santa Barbara IIBu

70.51. Ojai "All7.53:4
7. ventura

75.12. Ojai 113"7.53,5
!IX

3. santa Barbara8.16,9

880 Relay

High JUmD

1. Pasadena irA"

2.07 91. Santa Barbara nAil9-4
2. Cheetahs "All

2.09 92. Ojai 9-2
3. Blue Angels IIAn

2.13 93. santa 3arbera "BII8-8
4. santa Barbara HAil

2.14 5
5. Q.uad Cities

2.17 7LOnF; Jump
6. Cheetahs liB"

2.30 5
7. Blazvrs ItA"

2.34 51. Long Beach
35-~8. ventura

2.40.12. Oja1 31-4
9. santa Barbara "Ell

2.40,43. Cheetahs29-11
4. Quad Cities

29-4
;~ile Relay

5. Blazers
25-~6. Santa Barbara "A"
22-1

1. Blue Angels "A"
5.04:87. santa Barbara liB"18-0

2. Cheetahs itA"
5.06:8

3. Pasadena HAl!
5.12:0Baseball Throw

4. santa Barbara
5.15: 1

5. Quad cities
5.16:71. Sa."lta Barbara336-1

6. Long Beach I1A"
5,34:32. Ojai 265-4

7. ventura
6.02:93. Blazers216-4

8. Blazers
6,09.64. Quad cities184-6

9. Oja1
6.26:2

T::tACK~ crushed brick

TZiifPE...~TL$: 67 degrees (overcast)

Baseball Throw

1. Santa Barbara "Alt

494-8
2. 0)a1

454-8
3. eheetahs

426-11
4. Bant.a Barbara "BII

419-9
5. Blazers

335-3

Shot Put 1. Santa Earbara "A"

6S-8i
2. Oja1

65-7t
3. Blue Angels

64-2
4. Santa Barbara I1A"

62-1

12-13 DiVision
3 X 80 I-Itr. Shuttle HUrdle Relax.

50.5
51.5
54.2
54.9
56.0

2.

1. 52, 8
1.55:4
1.58:2
1.58 9
2.00 4
2.007
2.01 8
2.02 3
2.04 6
2.05 1
2.07 3

~:?~T

39.6
42.5
45.1
51.0
52.3

4O-li
37-1
33-1at
33-8t
33-2 3/4
33-li
31-11t
28-10

1. Long Beach
2. Santa Barbara "An3. santa Barbara IIB"4. Ojai5. Pasadena
440 Relay1. Long Beach
2. Pasadena3. Banta Barbara "AI!4. santa Barbara "B"5. Cheetahs

880 !,1edley Relay

1. Long Beach nA"
2. Cheetahs IIAll
3. ventura
4. Santa Barbara trAil
5. Pasadena 11A"
6. Long Beach liB"
7. Blue Angels 1IAIt
8. Q.uade1ties
9. Lakewood
10. pasaden.a "BII
11. santa Barbara liBII

13: ~~ii~t~e~~"IIBII

Long Jump

santa Barbara nAil
2. santa Barbara "B"
3. Cheetahs
4. Blue Angels
5. Blazers itA"
6. Blazers liBIt

7. Oja1
8. Blazers tiC11

to-11 Division

3 X 50 Yd Shuttle Hurdle Relay

1. Santa 3arbara "A" 26.9
2. Blazers

27.9
3. Santa Barbara "B"

30.0
4. Oja1

34.9

440 R~ 1. LonS Beach "All

54.9
2. Santa Barbara nA"

55.1
3. Cheetahs "A"

56.6
4. Santa 3arbara "BI!

57.8
5. Elue Angels "A"

58.8
it:

13.80Eedley1. cheetahs nAil

2.08 2
2. Sa."lta Barbara nAil

2.08 5
3. Cheetahs 1'3

2.11 7
4. Santa 3arbara 11311

2.13 5
:). 3lue Angels

2.15.1
6. 31azers

2.32,7

;;;~le ?elay 1. Long 3each ··A'·

4.38: 1
2. :Blazers

4.43:0
3. 31ue Angels

4.47,0
4. ?asadena

4.53:5
3. 2ialta

4.57,6
6. ventura

5.07:9

2 ;.:l1e_ 1. :::tialto

10.43:2
2. Blue Angels

10.56:0
3. Blazers flA"

N.T.
4. Pasadena

11.26: 1
5. Ventura

11.56:0
6. 3lazers "B"

12.18,3

1320 'dalk Relay 1. Blue Angels

6.23:7
2. Oja1

7.53:0

HiE~'l Jump 1. Santa Barbara flAil

12-10
2. Santa Barbara "B"

11-8
a. Ojai

11-8
4. Cheetahs

10-4
5. santa Barbara tiC"

9-11

2..

-.aNt:: none

9 & Under

ATHLETE5,APP. 500

sponsored by

La' Playa Stadium

Santa Barbara California

Santa Barbara nSandpipers 11

1977 S.f.A.A.A.U. Relay Carnival

TZAI,ZS: 17

TEAK SCO?ZS

9 & Under

~~
1. eal. st. L.A.
2. santa. Barbara C.C.
3. u.s.e.

420-6 •
405-7
306-2
233-8
218-5

4.

48
42
35
24

~~)
16

287-6
223-6
206-9

117-6 3/4 *
117-4
82-9 3/4
43-g 3/4

50-9t49-4i
36-at
30-4t
14-0

santa Barbara
Ojai
Cheetahs
Pasadena
Quad Cities
Blue- Angels
Blazers

~
1. L.A.T.e.
2. Lakewood Int.
3. eal. 5t. L.A.
4. santa Barbara CC.
5. U.5.e.

.!..2::.!.l

1. Santa Barbara
2. Blue Angels
2. Cheetahs
4. Ojai
5. Blazers
6. Long Beach

Long JUmp

1. Lakewood Int. "An
2. u.s.e.
3. L.A.T.e.
4. Lakewood Int. liBI!
5. eal. st. L.A.

~
1. Lakewood Int.
2. Blue Angels
3. L.A.T.e.
4. eal 5t. L.A.

1.
2.
3.

G:
6.
7.

3.

.!3=12 eont.

~
14 & Over Division

1-!1le Relay

1. Quad Cities

238-n2. Oja1
152-73 X 100 Ktr. Shuttle Hurdles

1. Cheetahs "A"

4.1243. santa Barbara143-9
2. Pasadena HA"

4.13 2 1. D.S.C.45.9*
3. Long Beach I1AII

4.22 9Javelin

4. Blue Angela !IA"
4.25 0 440 Relay

5. s'anta Barbara

4.29 51. Quad Cities246-8

6. ventura

4.33 42. Santa Barbara161-11. Premier T.C. trAil47.3
7. Long Beach uB"

4.34.1 2. u.s.e."A"47.8
8. Rialto

4.37:014-15 Division 3. Lakewood Int."A"48.9
9. Blazers

4.46,8 4. Lakewood Int."B"51.1
1O. Blue AnEele

4.4~.3440 Relay 5. Blue AnEels51.5

49.8

6. preIJ:ler IICI!
51.6

Diet I,Iedley

1. Cheetah7. eal 5t. L.A.52.8
2. Long Beach

49.98. U.5.e. "3"53.3
1. ventura

13.01: 13. Pasadena51.7
2. Blue Angels IIAII

13.11,0 880 I·:edley Relay

3. R1alto
13.14:9880 1-1edley Relay

4. Cheetahs
13.21,4 1. Premier T.C. tlAn1.43:6 g *

5. LakeHoad. Int.

13.40,91. Cheetahs1,5c:72. L.A.T.e.1.45:3

6. 31ue Angels

E"13.45: 1 2. Long :seach1.52:23. Lakewood Int.1. 47,9

7. ~uad cities itA"

13.47:73. Pasadena1.55,54. FreIJ.~er T.C. "Bn1.49,4
8. pa.s adena

14.20:8 5. Blue Angels1.50:6

9. Quad Cit1es "311

14.30,6:.:11e ?.elay 6. U.S.C. nAil1.51 :9
7. Lai:ewood Int. "BII

1.54:0

1320 'i,'alk Relay

1. Long Beach4.m~,78. premier T.G. HCII1. 56,9
2. Cheetahs

4.11 :19. Ca1 st. L.A.2.02: 1

1. Blue ASgels

5.58:43. Pasadena4.29:010. D.C.S. "B"2.10:0
2. santa Barbara

6.06,8
3. Cheetahs

7.16:9Diet. j.:edley ::ile Relay

Hl~h Jump

1. Cheetahs14.02,S1. ?rer::ier T.e.IIAII3.53: 1
2. :lue A.•15els

4.03:6
1. santa Barbara nAil

14-0HiF.;hJum-o 3. premierT.C. liB"4.08,1
2. santa Barbara "BI!

13-0 4. 0.5.e. "A"4.11:8

3. Ojai

12-51. santa Barbara9-45. D.S.C. 113114.23,3
4. Santa Barbara tiCI!

7-6 6. Cal st. L.A.4.33,6

Lonh Jumo Long Jump
42-6}

~~~
1. Cheetahs1. i'asadena

48-9t* 2. Santa Barbara8-2~1. L.A.T.e.11.34,'

2. Long Beach

45-10 2. Blue Angels12.36:5

3. santa Barbara

43-6 3;4~ 3. D.S.C.13.17: 1
4. ~uad cities

42-3
5. Cheetahs

41-5i1. Cheetahs82-4}Hir;h JUiriD
6. Blazers

39-0 3/42. Easadena73-3t
3. santa Barbara

52-101. LakeWOOd Int.15-11

~
2. U.S.C.15-5

Discus

3. santa Barbara C.C.8-9
1. Blue Angels 85-9i

4. L.A.T.e.5-7
2. santa Barbara

82-51. Cheetahs276-7

~. Quad Cities

81-52. Sa.'1.ta Barbara114-5
. Ojai

71-9
5. Blaz.ers

66-~~
3.

1. Cheetahs
m:~2. Oja1



'I'e '].m 3:::ore 8 C·ont.

12-13

1. Santa Barbara 88
2. Lor:~. 2each 47 47
3 •. .:-lue tJ1ge1s 33
4. ::;heetB.hs 32
5. ?as~dena 30
5. ,;ua:: Cities 30

14-15

1•. ':;heetahs
2. Santa Barbara
3. Lon~ 3each
3. ?asadena
Itr t: ...,' .~~. vJ8..l

1. Lak9·..:006 Int.
,....., , .::.:. ,..,c. '-'.:-.-'.
3. L.i"':...'::.C.
it. ?re=ier ~ .C~•
:). 2lue .~.Yl2e18
6. ':~~. st. L •.~.

58
55
44
41
23
23



1977 S.P.A.A.A.U. Relay Carnival

10-11 cant.

Ojai

2.

Baseball Throw

Cheetahs

Santa Barbara, California

Indi vidual Mar'~{s
~.:c~;a.lll
?ark3
Fuller

4-0
3-8
40-

McNeal
Rodall
Crowell

119-7
149-10
157-6

14 & Over Division

Hi £h JUiIlD

~urn
Rohkar
svirhart
Santa Barbara

i·,'hirmery
Nelson
a I Leary
Faust
Anderson
Kendall

Long JUiI1"J

Essig
Edwards
Fashlng

l·:aahburn
Gross
Rohkar

Quad Cities

Padilla
Hayes
Chadeayne

Cheetahs

BJPown
Hoods
poiter

Lonp; Beach

i'i"atklna
Loveren
Johnain

Ind! vidual Clarka 12-13

Hi.e;h JumD

l·!cAlllster
Duran
Y.alloy

Santa Barbara

Grab
Linbgerg
5trand L.
strand K.
Re1d
Gould
scheifen
powell

LonF; JUmD

g"uad Cities

?O bins on
Corte z
Nursement

Cheetahs

savage
Shuman

Gargard

~
!).Irr
Love
Gentry

Long Beach

Golden
stary
Gilmore

Grey
Johnson
stinson

santa Barbara

p~hlke~ powell
Lindberg

3-6
2-10
2-10

3-0
3-6
2-10
2-10
3-0
2-10

9-5
10-8~
5-1

"-2}
10-9
9-5

11-10
8-4
9-9

12-4
10-10i
11-10

4-8
4-0

3-9

4-10
4-6
4-8
4-4
4-4
4-4
3-9
3-9

14-3;
13-9t
14- c.t

14-1 3/4
12-11 3/4
14-4

12-4~
13-5 3/4
13-2}

14-5
15-/St
15-10 3/4

16-1i
17-2;
15-5 3/4

15-6 3/4
13-4 1/4
14-7 3/4

long jum:J cont.

Santa Barbara

Ander"son
Harvey
Byers
Kendall
Dozier
01 Leary

Baseball Throw

Blazers

IOOIXKX Obtiz
Fashing
Grant

Ojai

Rohkar
])!).Irham
scuichart

Quad Cities

Byrem
Padilla
Neilson

Sandpipers

Vihlnnery
Nelson
O'Leary

10-11 Division

H1gh JumD

Cheetahs

McNeal
Clasen
i':1lson

Shot Put

g.uad Cities

Vasquez
Nursement
Hager

:·1cAllister
!).Iran
Tapia

Blazers

Christopher
Durr
Love

santa Barbara

strand L.
strand K.
Goodman

Blue Anp:,els

:Cowney
Jolms on
i·~arte

Discus

,S,uadcities

Vasquez
Cortez
Hager

Tognazzini
Tapia
Anderson

Santa Barbara

Strand L.
Strand K.
Pate

11-4~
F
10-9
F

8-6~9-5i

98-1
72-2
46-1

104-11
81-1
79-4

59-4
46-2
79-0

127-5
108-3
100-5

3-0
3-8
3-8

3.

22-9 3/4
27-5
31-2 3/4

25- 11
22-11 3/4
22-10 3/4

19-9i
23-4 i
23-3i

29-4i
26-6 3/4
26-6i

33-6k
29- 3t
22- 1 1 3/4

74-6
78-11
84- T}

56-6i
46-8
49-5

50-8
48-0
45~1

Sa..."1ta Barbara

Faust
Smi th
Evans
Gould K.
Leslie
Tressler
Tarver
l·lartinez
Romero

Lon::.: Ju ;::1'0

cheetahs

";ood::;;

3ea!;e
·~.·ilson

31a~

:.~artinez
Gentry
:-:night
Heller
Gra.."1t
':.'lon
Costa
Fihock
~ice

Blue An~els

standley
Rubio
stone

Oja1

Paul
Davis
Franklin
santa Barbara

Lindberg
Faust
Ruth
Ca"Oovilla
Robaro
Coss

12-13 cant.

~
:::;uad Cities

Vasauez
Cortez
~a5er

Santa 3arbar>a

:;:ussel
:.:arzadagan
?ate

14-15 DivisIons

High JUmD

>?~3arbara

30'\"lie
:-:afner

Lon(' Ju.::m

::c:.:Urra~.."
:C01"lns

Simon

Santa Barbara

Hafner

shot ?ut
Pasadena

itiDt:e
:.:cGlaln
Yancey

Santa. Barbara

BO\'lie
Hafne r

Cheetahs

Anderson
B1 ShOD

Fre ri i::s

Discus

santa Barbara

4-8
4-2
4-0
4-2
3-6
4-0
3-0
3-8
3-3

12-8
10-0
11-2i

10-0 3/4
11-3
11-11
11-7
10-8~
10-10
9-7~
9-8~
9-6

12-0
12-4i
9-4

11-10.}
9-7 ­
10-6

14-5i
13-1
12-7

12-5}12.4~
12-3

74-2
81-10
90-8

64-0
58-2
38-11

5-0
4-4

16-6
13-5
14-7~

8-~

31-6
23-ot
18-8 3/4

26-li
26-8 3/4

31-10 3/4
31-4 3/4
19-1

Parks
Fuller
Bamford

Blazers

!\)light
Beard
Gentry

Santa Barbara

Fiske
Merovick
BWOWD

Evans
Leslie
German

I-I:cNally
Parks
Bamford

Blue AnF;els

Tanabe
Graham
Stone

Santa Barbara

Evans
Leslie
Bennett
Bwo1'1Il
GeMlon
Tressler

Santa Barbara

Hafner
Bowie

Cheetahs

Newton
Anderson
Bishop

Javelin

~
vlintermute
Anderson
Bishop

Oja1

Acuilae
Barrett
!).Iran

High JumD

lAkewood Int.

Zbieranek
Tyler
Lit tie

U.S.C.

Lendl
!.lcMillin
Bruce

L.A.T.C.

Cook

Santa Barbara C .C.

C arIDan
Sm1 th

Long JUmp

Cal st. L.A.

Higbee

171-3
148-6
134-1

149-5
87-3
98-7

192-0
158-1
144-7
129-4
147-9
142-8

23-4 3/4
22-6
19-8i

26-3
20-1 3/4
17-%

23-81
21-7
20-4
20-2 3/4
23-9'
18-0 3/4

4.

56-4
58-1

82-8
83-9
110-2

105-10
90-3
137-5

86-7
43-8
52-6

5-1
5-5
5-5

5-1
5-5
4-11

5-7

4-9
4-0

14-0



,
14 -":C-.'e~ cont.

LiGht
Tyler
3etts

;].3. ,:;.
~ - - .• .., .
• -_C 0-.1 .•.~ :: ~'-

~'::JVi 3

3tuart
',,-o.rd
.=;ro'..m

L ."'"~•~..~•

:".•L1C~8 rs 0::_

('!:')l ~ +-

....•.•c-~•.••. .:: lJ. ~. I.';' ~

3ro'.-.'n
::oernsr
Cole

An:-els,""----

::oro
:~e130Yl
?ay

L • .;~.7.C.

~.:arshall
:L>l3.rt

"Discus

lon'/ jUrD.D£.;. .. - -

15-7i
17-3:t
17-10 3/4

13-7 ~_
15-1C4­
14- 1 1 -

15-7~
F
14-2 3/4

1'3 ~ -:::I),'+ -L; ./j"

36-5 3/4
34-11
46-2

37-5
35-0 3/4
44- 2-1-4

43- 1lit
38- 1 04-

LakevlOod ~nt.

Brovln
Hoerner
Dole

Allen
Hill

L.A.T.C.

I·;'arshall
pyle
Cravi ts

Santa B')rbara CC

~-:asher
:3m'lser
Smith

.j'avelin

C 0.2. st. 1 • A •

Rose
Aragon
:-:ac :-::9.y

c.s.C.

Jepsen
30e:b.rner

Santa Barbara C .C .

~iashe~(
30vlser
Carman

134-6
134-3
136-10

I.t7_t:G 110- 10
107-7

1 52- 3
148-9
xxa6 119-6

105-9
74-6
53-3

1 1 6- 1 0

C9- 1 1

96-2
7c-l
49-3

"

C 3.1 st.

:-ietoeyer
Arazon
Rose

L.A.

78-6
117-9
109- 1 1


